
Budweiser

Bud Light

Busch Light

Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Miller High Life

Coors Light

Coors Banquet

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale

Heineken

Exile Forage Nut Brown

Corona Extra

Modelo Especial

Amstel Light

Lagunitas IPA

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

Kinship Amber 
Stella Artois
Big Grove Citrus Surfer
Keg Creek Mas Mexi-Lager
Exile Ruthie Lager 
Cider Rotator (Ask Server)

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

= LOCAL

THE CLASSIC
Revelton Vodka or Revelton Gin

10.00

MANDARIN
Deep Eddy Orange Vodka,
pineapple juice, cranberry juice

11.00

RASPBERRY COSMOPOLITAN
Stoli Razberi, triple sec, cranberry,
lime juice  

11.00

BLACKBERRY LEMON DROP
Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka, blackberry puree,
blackberry simple, house sour, sugar rim

11.00

HOT BLOODED
Absolut Peppar, spicy bloody mary 
mix, Lawry’s rim, olives

11.00

STAR-KLING BLACKBERRY
Grey Goose La Poire, St. Germain, Blackberry,
Simple, Lemon Juice, topped with Prosecco  

12.00

CLASSIC MANHATTAN
Riegers Kansas City Whiskey, sweet
vermouth, bitters, brandied cherry 

12.00

11.00DIRTY BLEU
Revelton Vodka, olive juice, Maytag 
bleu cheese stuffed olives 

SALTY CHOCO PRETZEL
Stoli Vanil, Frangelico,
mozart choc & white choc liquer  

11.00

ESPRESSOTINI
Pearl Vanilla Bean Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, 
coffee, sugar rim  

11.00

Toppling Goliath Lemon Shandy
Guinness
Big Grove Easy Eddy IPA
Confluence Des Moines IPA
Blue Moon Belgian White
Sour Rotator (Ask Server)

NEW LOCAL/CRAFT BEERS!

Brunch every 
Sat & Sun 9am-2pm

5.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.25

3.25

Exile Beatnik Sour

Toppling Goliath Pseudo Sue  

Stella Cidre

Angry Orchard

Breckenridge Vanilla Porter

Press Blackberry Seltzer

Nutrl Orange Vodka Seltzer

Nutrl Watermelon Vodka Seltzer 

White Claw Variety

High Noon

Carbliss Cranberry Vodka Cocktail 

Stiegl Radler

Sam Adams Just the Haze N/A

Athletic Golden Ale N/A

 

Backpocket Bubba Hazy IPA (Tallboy)

(Tallboy)

Light,
Crisp,
Refreshing
Lemon
Shandy.



Mountain Valley Spring & Sparkling Water (16.9 oz glass bottle) 3                 

Fleur De Mer “La Jolie” Provence              40              10 

La Gioiosa Prosecco
Astoria Prosecco Rose DOC

Italy
Italy

10
10

40
40

Tommasi Pinot Grigio
Daou Chardonnay
Ceretto Moscato D’Asti DOCG
Octave Vinho Verde
Abadia DC San Campio Albarino
Bouchard Savignon Blanc

Italy
Paso Robles

Italy
Portugal

Spain
France

 

9
12
8
8
11
8                 

36
48
32
32
44
32                 

Bouchard Aine & Fils Pinot Noir
Juan Gil Red Blend
Finca Nueva Crianza
Stag’s Leap “St. Hubert” Cabernet Savignon
Bonpas Grande Ventoux

France
Spain
Spain

Paso Robles
France 

10
11
11
10
12

40
44
44
40
48
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